Electrodes
pH • EC • DO
™
pH • EC • DO
pH
•  Resolution selectable
     from  0.01 and 0.001 pH
•  Range -2.000 to 16.000 pH

Tel: +46 300 404018
ElectrodesOrdering Information
The pH kit HI-2020-01 (115V) and HI-2020-02 (230V) also includes:The pH kit HI-2020-01 (115V) and HI-2020-02 (230V)
HI-11310
 Glass body, refillable
pH electrode with
temperature sensor
2 sachets of
pH 4 buffer solutions
2 sachets of
pH 7 buffer solutions
2 sachets of
pH 10 buffer solutions
Electrode cleaning
solutions
Quality certificate
Benchtop docking station
with electrode holder
Wall-mount cradle USB cable 5 VDC power adapter Instruction manual
edge™ is available in 3 confi gurations: pH, EC and DO
HI-11310
Single ceramic, double junction,
refillable pH electrode with
temperature sensor
Recommended for laboratory and
general purpose
HI-11311
Single ceramic, double junction,
refillable pH electrode with
temperature sensor and matching pin
Recommended for laboratory and
general purpose
HI-12300
Double junction, gel filled,
PEI body,  pH electrode with
temperature sensor
Recommended for field
applications
HI-12301
Double junction, gel filled, PEI body,
pH electrode with temperature
sensor and matching pin
Recommended for field
applications
HI-10530
Triple ceramic, single junction,
low temperature glass, refillable
pH electrode with conical tip and
temperature sensor
Recommended for fats and
creams, and soil samples
HI-10430
Single ceramic,double junction,
high temperature glass, refillable
pH electrode with double junction
Recommended for paints, solvents,
strong acids and bases, high
conductivity samples, and Tris buffer
HI-763100
 Conductivity eletrode with
temperature sensor
Recommended for general
purpose
HI-764080
Dissolved Oxygen electrode with
temperature sensor
Recommended for general
purpose
The EC kit HI-2030-01 (115V) and HI-2030-02 (230V) also includes:
The DO kit HI-2040-01 (115V) and HI-2040-02 (230V) also includes:
HI-764080
Dissolved Oxygen